
WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, FRIDAY, MARCH 21, 2025

Regional Office : 1st Floor, Chandak Bhavan, 
North Ambazari Road, Shankarnagar Square, 
Shankarnagar, Nagpur-440010 Ph.0712-2559750 
Email:recoveryrongp@canarabank.com

AUCTION SALE NOTICE (GOLD)

No. Branch
Name & Address 

of Borrower

Date 
of Loan Loan Number Particular Gross Weight

(in Grams)

Mrs.Priti Pramod 
Khandalkar

Mr.Gulab Singh

Mr.Pritam 
Sureshrao 
Nimbalkar

Mrs.Vaishali D. 
Tandekar

Mr.Vinay 
Madhukar Dongre

Mrs.Ruchira 
Sachin 
Sardeshpande

Mr.Kishor 
Chandrayya 
Peddintiwar

    The under mentioned persons are hereby informed that they have failed to pay off the liability in the 
loan accounts. Notices sent to them by Registered post have been returned undelivered, to the Bank. 
They are therefore requested to pay off the liability and other charges and redeem the pledged 
securities on or before 27/03/2025 (date) failing which the said securities will be sold by the Bank in e-
auction at the cost of the borrower through e-auction website of egold@auctiontiger.net on  
at 12.00 to 1.00 PM or any other convenient date thereafter without further notice, at the absolute 
discretion of the Bank. 

28/03/2025

Nagpur  Date:20/03/2025 Authorised Officer, Canara Bank 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Gandhinagar

Kamptee

Butibori

Khamla

Bharatnagar

Sitabuldi

Besa

18/03/2021

18/03/2021

05/06/2024

14/06/2024

26/09/2024

25/01/2024

12/05/2023

180244300548

180096909173

180308089519

125006094959

164036589575

180265357016

180178510905

Gold 
Ornaments

Gold 
Ornaments

Gold 
Ornaments

Gold 
Ornaments

Gold 
Ornaments

Gold 
Ornaments

Gold 
Ornaments

6.70

56.60

6.40

25.00

3.97

27.83

14.00

Note: Interested bidders please contact Branch or Recovery Department, Nagpur Regional Office 

Chandak Bhavan, Shankarnagar Square, Shankarnagar, Nagpur-440010  Ph.91 77740 69649

MAHARASHTRA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (MEDA)
Divisional Office, Nagpur

1 Floor, Milk Scheme Society, G.P.O. Chowk, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001.

Website:- www.mahaurja.com      Email: domedanagpur@mahaurja.com           Tel. No.:-0712-2564256

TENDER NO. REN/S-N/255 KW/10P/2024-25/274 ID-2025_MEDA_1163040_1

Ministry of New & Renewable Energy (MNRE), New Delhi authorised testing centres certified solar photovoltaic man-

ufacturers are requested to quote for the tender for Survey, Design, Fabrication, Supply. Installation. Testing and

Commissioning of Total 255 Kw Grid connected solar PV power Plant with roof top net metering at 10 various places

in Nagpur District under Nagpur Division in the State of Maharashtra with Comprehensive Maintenance Contract for 5

Years. Detailed information is available at website http://mahatenders.gov.in. All rights in respect of acceptance of one

tender reject all tenders are reserved by Divisional General Manager, MEDA, Nagpur.

Divisional General Manager, MEDA, Nagpur

E-TENDER NOTICE
Whereas, Vastu Housing Finance Corporation Ltd through its head office Mumbai, Notice issued to the following borrowers / guarantors / 
mortgagers have defaulted in the repayment of principal and payment of interest of credit facilities obtained by them from the VHFCL and 
said facilities have turned to be Non Performing Assets. The notices were issued to them under section 13(2) of Securitisation and 
Reconstruction  of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 on their last known addresses however the same 
have returned un-served and as such they are hereby informed by way of public notice about the same.

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above borrowers, co- borrowers and/or their guarantors (where ever 
applicable) are advised to make the payments of outstanding within 60 days from the date of the publication of this notice failing which 
further steps will be taken after the expiry of 60 days of the date of this notice as per the provision of Securitisation and Reconstruction of 
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.
Please be informed that the said notice is also under section 13(13) informing the borrowers/guarantors/ mortgagors that the said 
mortgaged property should not be sold/leased/transferred.

VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD
Unit 203 & 204, 2nd Floor, “A” Wing, Navbharat Estate, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri 

(West), Mumbai 400015. Maharashtra.  CIN No.: U65922MH2005PLC272501

Description of Mortgaged
property

All that Piece and parcel of the land bearing GP 
Property No. 2528, Ward No. 5 Bhu. No. 23, Field 
Gut No. 460, situated at Mouje Ansing 
grampanchayat. Tq and Dist - Washim having total 
admeasuring area 150.00 Sq. Mtr. withm the limits 
of Sub-Register Washim dist. Washim- 
Maharashtra-444507. North- Plot No. 24, South - 
Plot No. 22, East - Plot No. 28 & 29, West- 9 Mtr 
Road

Date and Amount of 
Demand Notice Under 

Sec. 13(2)

HL0000000092692

24-Feb-25/
Rs.1369106/- as on  

10-Feb-25 with further 
Interest and charges 

thereon

Name of Borrower, 
Co-borrower and 

Loan A/c No.

Pravin Tolaram Modani (Since Deceased) to all legal 
Heirs (Borrower), Kamlabai Madhav Rathod 

, Babita Ramrao Chavhan Wife of 
Late.Pravin Tolaram Modani, Co Applicant and legal 
Heir of Pravin tolaram Modani (Since Deceased), 
Babita Ramrao Chavhan Wife of Late.Pravin Tolaram 
Modani,As a natural guardian of master. Samarth 
Pravin Modani son and legal Heir of Pravin 
tolaram Modani (Since Deceased)

(Co 
Borrower)

Late.

Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) of Securitisation Act of 2002

Authorized Officer,
VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD

Date : 21.03.2025   
Place : Washim

14


